
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRE-QUALIFYING RACE #1

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
125 West Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

401 E. Mccrummen 430.2301
979 B. Coisy 430.8822
44 P. Carpenter 330.9663
86 R. Abrigo 331.0224
120 S. Mertens 331.0835
301 D. Lord 431.3706
196 L. Reid 231.4117
75 R. Owens 431.7408
725 L. Darien 431.8899
514 E. Nye 431.97310
755 Y. Kojima 332.22411
183 B. Morgan 233.26112
601 R. Reyes 433.31713
153 G. Crater 333.54014
293 K. Tedder 234.16415
430 B. Schlensig 334.52316
205 J. Herrmann 234.57917
610 C. Gaumer 334.85818
200 N. Hernandez 234.91919
859 T. Ramirez 438.54220

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

44 P. Carpenter 22.6521
120 S. Mertens 42.6882
86 R. Abrigo 42.7653

725 L. Darien 22.7914
401 E. Mccrummen 22.7945
75 R. Owens 22.8396

183 B. Morgan 12.8587
196 L. Reid 22.8718
979 B. Coisy 22.8749
301 D. Lord 22.88610
514 E. Nye 22.90411
153 G. Crater 13.08112
755 Y. Kojima 23.13613
601 R. Reyes 43.26514
293 K. Tedder 43.39915
205 J. Herrmann 33.46216
859 T. Ramirez 33.54717
430 B. Schlensig 13.56218
610 C. Gaumer 43.73919
200 N. Hernandez 33.78920
381 N. Broughton 13.79421

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

44 P. Carpenter 129.4421
86 R. Abrigo 430.6112
75 R. Owens 131.3153

120 S. Mertens 231.5364
979 B. Coisy 131.6735
301 D. Lord 131.7806
401 E. Mccrummen 432.2847
196 L. Reid 232.3828
514 E. Nye 332.5239
725 L. Darien 132.56310
755 Y. Kojima 233.31611
183 B. Morgan 333.54112
153 G. Crater 333.75413
205 J. Herrmann 233.95814
293 K. Tedder 434.64515
430 B. Schlensig 435.10216
610 C. Gaumer 235.31517
601 R. Reyes 235.57718
200 N. Hernandez 236.16319
859 T. Ramirez 237.35020
381 N. Broughton 138.85221
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